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Aug. 28-Sept. 4 Teacher Prep & Meeting Days
Mon. Sept. 4 Labour Day Holiday JANUARY
Tues. Sept. 5 All Classes Resume S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Tues. Sept. 5 Aftercare Program Resumes 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
Fri. Sept. 8 Rose Ceremony Assembly 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Mon. Sept. 18 Teacher Prep Day - School Closed 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Sat. Sept. 23 Cross-Country Run/Walk 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Mon. Oct. 9 Thanksgiving Day Holiday 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
Thurs. Oct. 19 Fall Forum 31
Oct. 22 - 25 AWSNA Accreditation Team Visit
Nov. 6 - 10 November Break - School Closed MARCH
Mon. Nov. 13 All Classes Resume S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Nov. 16 & 17 PS P-T Conversations (no class) 1 2 3 1 2 3
Fri. Nov. 17 Kind P-T Conversations (no class) 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Fri. Nov. 17 Gr 1-9 P-T Conversations (no class) 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Fri. Nov. 24 Faire Prep Day - No Classes 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Sat. Nov. 25 The Waldorf Faire 25 26 27 28 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Sun. Dec. 3 Advent Festival
Fri. Dec. 22 Winter Holidays Assembly MAY
Fri. Dec. 22 Noon Dismissal S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Dec. 23 - Jan. 7 Winter Holidays 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5
Mon. Jan. 8 All Classes Resume 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Fri. Jan. 26 Teacher Prep Day - School Closed 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Mon. Feb. 19 Family Day Holiday 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Feb. 20 - 23 Teachers' Conference - No Classes 29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Mon. Feb. 26 All Classes Resume
March 8 PS P-T Conversations (no class) JULY
March 9 & 12 PS, K, Gr 1-9  P-T Conv (no class) S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Thurs. March 22 Lower Grades Spring Concert 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Thurs. March 29 Noon Dismissal 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Mar 30 - April 8 Spring Holidays 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Mon. April 9 All Classes Resume 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Fri. April 27 Gateways Conference in evening 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Sat. April 28 Gateways Conference all day
Fri. May 4 Teacher Prep Day - School Closed First day of classes following a Holiday Break
Fri. May 18 Teacher Prep Day - School Closed
Mon. May 21 Victoria Day Holiday No classes in session
Fri. June 1 MayFest
Mon. June 4 Teacher Prep Day - School Closed Noon Dismissal leading into a Holiday Break
Fri. June 15 Last Day PS, K & PS/K Aftercare
Fri. June 22 Rose Ceremony Assembly Parent-Teacher Conversations - No Classes
Tues. June 26 Noon Dismissal for the Summer
June 27 - July 5 Teacher Prep & Meeting Days
Wed. July 4 Student Reports mailed home
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